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結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 でｰさく GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 40.380 56 92.630

2 1 ｻｲｼﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 40.568 35 0.188 0.188 92.201

3 2 ｳﾁﾉ@成田塾 86 ZN6 40.591 56 0.211 0.023 92.149

4 17 三浦 章太 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 41.006 54 0.626 0.415 91.216

5 5 黒の86 GR86 ZN8 41.161 40 0.781 0.155 90.872

6 7 たか S660 JW5 41.256 39 0.876 0.095 90.663

7 30 kazu2000 S2000 AP2 41.342 54 0.962 0.086 90.475

8 31 ﾐﾂﾋﾞｼ2000 S2000 AP1 41.561 55 1.181 0.219 89.998

9 20 1105kazz ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ RF 41.584 55 1.204 0.023 89.948

10 8 ｶﾞｲﾁ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 41.914 45 1.534 0.330 89.240

11 12 ゆきちん WRX VAB 42.030 51 1.650 0.116 88.994

12 14 ねこ中毒 BRZ ZC6 42.066 46 1.686 0.036 88.917

13 9 三堀 徹 WRX VAB 42.129 43 1.749 0.063 88.784

14 22 SB太郎 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ RF 42.330 52 1.950 0.201 88.363

15 11 まな兵 ﾌｨｯﾄRS GK5 42.467 50 2.087 0.137 88.078

16 4 杉野 拓真 86 ZN6 42.493 49 2.113 0.026 88.024

17 18 みどまる ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 42.522 25 2.142 0.029 87.964

18 15 ecch GR86 ZN8 42.626 45 2.246 0.104 87.749

19 6 ついをGR86 GR86 ZN8 42.666 36 2.286 0.040 87.667

20 39 石井 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FL5 42.738 38 2.358 0.072 87.519

21 3 4432 86 ZN6 42.743 26 2.363 0.005 87.509

22 21 ときRF ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ RF 42.744 44 2.364 0.001 87.507

23 23 伊藤 遼 RX- FD3S 42.974 47 2.594 0.230 87.039

24 16 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ GXE10 43.603 43 3.223 0.629 85.783

25 19 GNP長嶋SS S2000 AP1 43.867 49 3.487 0.264 85.267

26 24 森田 健治 BRZ ZD8 44.228 51 3.848 0.361 84.571

27 27 櫻井 敏夫 ｳﾞｨｯﾂGRMN 44.291 39 3.911 0.063 84.451

28 33 ﾊﾞﾔﾘｰｽ CLA45 44.546 47 4.166 0.255 83.967

29 29 TAKEO ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 44.740 45 4.360 0.194 83.603

30 25 上野 高斗 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ GXE10 44.831 47 4.451 0.091 83.433

31 28 田村 好夫 ｱﾙﾄ HA36S 44.845 47 4.465 0.014 83.407

32 34 もりたつ GR86 ZN8 45.052 45 4.672 0.207 83.024

33 38 ﾏｻﾕﾒ RX-7 FD3S 45.142 41 4.762 0.090 82.859

34 26 ｻﾝﾗｲﾄ ﾃﾞﾐｵ DE5FS 45.326 47 4.946 0.184 82.522

35 35 E2MC Works ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 45.419 43 5.039 0.093 82.353

36 32 ｱｽﾄﾛM3 BMW M3 E46 45.622 50 5.242 0.203 81.987

37 43 Massa ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 46.237 44 5.857 0.615 80.896

38 37 たｰ ﾉｰﾄﾆｽﾓS 47.659 43 7.279 1.422 78.483

39 40 GNP大野 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 48.195 38 7.815 0.536 77.610

40 44 HANA 86 ZN6 48.309 41 7.929 0.114 77.427

41 41 FJ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ RF 48.549 40 8.169 0.240 77.044

42 36 ﾈｺまんじゅう ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽHA36S 49.677 41 9.297 1.128 75.294

43 13 ﾕｷ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDA 49.878 11 9.498 0.201 74.991

44 45 おざ MR2 SW20 50.213 16 9.833 0.335 74.491
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